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NHS Camden Clinical Commissioning Group
Services in Camden – EARLY ENGAGEMENT NOTICE

Interested parties should complete their responses using this form and submit by email to the NELCSU Clinical Procurement team at clinical.procurement@nelcsu.nhs.uk no later than 5pm on 20 October 2016.
	Organisation name
	

	Organisation address
	

	Organisation contact details.
	




	No
	Topic / Question

	a)
	Camden Clinical Commissioning Group (CCG) has identified that a barrier to some patients receiving the healthcare they need is not being aware of what services are available and how to access them, and that this can affect in particular certain marginalised or seldom heard (BME) groups.  To address this, the CCG wants to make available to Camden residents a service which will address this inequality.  The CCG also wants a service which will utilise the Camden workforce as much as possible and envisages this to be a key element of any solution.  

Do you have any interest in providing such a service? If so, please outline briefly your capability and current capacity to mobilise such a service. 

	Response:



	b)
	With regards to the service model as detailed in the draft service specification, have you identified any gaps between the expected model and achieving the expected outcomes?  If you have, please detail them here along with any suggested remedies or mitigating actions.

	Response:



	c)
	With regards to the service model as detailed in the service specification, are there any key issues or other gaps the CCG should consider?  If there are, please detail them here along with any suggested remedies or mitigating actions.

	Response:


	d)
	In broad terms, what kind of pricing structure would you suggest and why? Are there any particular financial issues on which you would seek early clarification? If so, please detail these as part of your response.

	Response:


	e)
	Are you providing a similar service elsewhere?  Please describe your service.  Include where your service is similar and where it is different to the service as described in the draft service specification.

	Response:


	f)
	Please provide any general comments you have on the clarity of requirements and the scope of the service outlined in the service specification.

	Response:
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